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BBC Graduate Programs
Seminar Series

Bioinformatics

Biophysics

Chemistry & Chemical Biology
Complex Biological Systems
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Thursdays, 12 Noon
Zoom: http://tiny.ucsf.edu/pUYmCK
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Spring 2021

4/1/21

4/8/21

4/15/21

4/22/21

4/29/21

5/6/21

5/13/21

5/20/21

5/27/21

Eugene Valkov, NIH
Biochemical Studies of Messenger RNA Degradation

Kevin Haigis, Harvard
How mutations and post-translational modifications influence K-RAS networks

Lisa Jones, University of Maryland
In-Cell Protein Footprinting Coupled with Mass Spectrometry for Proteome-Wide
Structural Biology

Vamsi Mootha, Harvard
TBD

Demet Arag, University of Chicago
Cellular Communication via Adhesion in the Nervous System

Helen Blackwell, University of Wisconsin-Madison
Chemical Interventions into Bacterial Cell-Cell Signaling

Larry Hamann, Takeda Pharmaceuticals
TBD

Wes Sundquist, University of Utah
HARC Lecture: Structure and Function of the HIV Capsid

Vincent Tagliabracci, UT Southwestern
Expanding the kinome

BBC Seminars are supported by the Biophysics, Bioinformatics, and Chemistry & Chemical Biology IFM,
Department of Pharmaceutical Chemistry, QBC, HARC Center, and the Center for Systems and Synthetic

Biology, and the Gladstone Center for Cell Circuitry.



