

## **BBC Graduate Programs Seminar Series**

Bioinformatics
Biophysics
Chemistry & Chemical Biology
Complex Biological Systems

Thursdays, 12 Noon

Zoom: http://tiny.ucsf.edu/pUYmCK



## **Spring 2021**

4/1/21	Eugene Valkov, NIH Biochemical Studies of Messenger RNA Degradation
4/8/21	Kevin Haigis, Harvard  How mutations and post-translational modifications influence K-RAS networks
4/15/21	Lisa Jones, University of Maryland In-Cell Protein Footprinting Coupled with Mass Spectrometry for Proteome-Wide Structural Biology
4/22/21	Vamsi Mootha, Harvard TBD
4/29/21	Demet Araç, University of Chicago Cellular Communication via Adhesion in the Nervous System
5/6/21	Helen Blackwell, University of Wisconsin-Madison Chemical Interventions into Bacterial Cell-Cell Signaling
5/13/21	Larry Hamann, Takeda Pharmaceuticals TBD
5/20/21	Wes Sundquist, University of Utah  HARC Lecture: Structure and Function of the HIV Capsid
5/27/21	Vincent Tagliabracci, UT Southwestern  Expanding the kinome

BBC Seminars are supported by the Biophysics, Bioinformatics, and Chemistry & Chemical Biology IFM, Department of Pharmaceutical Chemistry, QBC, HARC Center, and the Center for Systems and Synthetic Biology, and the Gladstone Center for Cell Circuitry.